

BIVONA CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER

Holiday

MONTAGE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsor

\$8,000

Our exclusive Presenting

Sponsor benefits:

- Recognition as exclusive Presenting Sponsor with
- Recognition in any press releases and/or secured media.
- Logo displayed at Bivona

Thank you to our 2023 **Presenting Sponsor**

MONTAGE

Scavenger Hunt named after company

- Complimentary Sleigh Boxes. Contact Ashley Dotter to discuss quantity you'd like.
- 10 Sleigh Boxes, donated to Bivona families in company's name

Tinsel Treat Sponsor

\$6,500

Exclusive sponsorship -

Tinsel Treat Sponsor benefits:

- Acknowledgement on Bivona's social media
- included with Sleigh Boxes



pick-up event

- 25 Admissions/Sleigh Boxes to Holiday Lights Tour.
- 10 Sleigh Boxes, donated to Bivona families in company's name



North Pole Sponsor-

\$6,500

Exclusive sponsorship -North Pole Sponsor benefits:

- Acknowledgement on Bivona's social media
- North Pole Sponsor recognition of the lighting and decoration of Bivona Child Advocacy Center (1 Mt. Hope Ave) for the children and families to enjoy
- · Logo and link to the company's website on Bivona's event web page
- Logos displayed at Bivona Child Advocacy Center during Sleigh Box pick-up event
- 25 Admissions/Sleigh Boxes to Holiday Lights Tour.
- 10 Sleigh Boxes, donated to Bivona families in company's name

\$4,000

Snow Globe Sponsor benefits:

- Acknowledgement on Bivona's social media
- Logo and link to the company's website on Bivona's event web page.
- · Logo on lawn sign at one participating home in the Holiday Light Show Tour.
- · Logo included on Holiday Lights Tour map.
- 20 Sleigh Boxes to Holiday Lights Tour.
- · 10 Sleigh Boxes, donated to Bivona families in company's name

\$1,500

Elf Sponsor Sponsor benefits:

- Acknowledgement on Bivona's social media
- Logo on lawn sign at one participating home in the Holiday Light Show Tour.
- · Logo included in Sleigh Boxes.
- 12 Sleigh Boxes to Holiday Lights Tour.
- · 5 Sleigh Boxes, donated to Bivona families in company's name



For more information visit bivonacac.org/hlt.

To become a sponsor contact Ashley Dotter at (585) 935-7812 or events@bivonacac.org.